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Zimsko pojedinačno i ekipno prvenstvo Vojvodine za kadete , juniore i apsolutno . VOJVODINA OPEN 2025
Novi Sad, 23/11/2025

Medalists by Club 37 of 38 Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

Dinamo Pancevo

Gold 6. Men, 100m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years BOKUN, Aleksa 11 1:13.06
32. Men, 200m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years BOKUN, Aleksa 11 2:38.42
14. Men, 200m Butterfly 15 - 16 years MITIC, Ognjen 09 2:21.49
14. Men, 200m Butterfly 13 - 14 years SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 2:28.21
37. Men, 100m Medley 13 - 14 years SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 1:09.95
10. Men, 400m Medley 13 - 14 years BOKUN, Aleksa 11 5:05.60
19. Women, 50m Backstroke 15 - 16 years KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 33.34
4. Women, 100m Backstroke 15 - 16 years KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 1:08.68
4. Women, 100m Backstroke 15 years and older KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 1:08.78
31. Women, 200m Backstroke 15 - 16 years KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 2:27.91
31. Women, 200m Backstroke Open KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 2:27.91
15. Women, 200m Butterfly 15 - 16 years DIVLJAK, Danica 10 2:48.57
15. Women, 200m Butterfly Open DIVLJAK, Danica 10 2:48.57
38. Women, 100m Medley 15 - 16 years KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 1:11.71
27. Women, 200m Medley 15 - 16 years DIVLJAK, Danica 10 2:42.72
27. Women, 200m Medley 13 - 14 years RATKOVIC, Andrea 11 2:39.38
11. Women, 400m Medley 15 - 16 years DIVLJAK, Danica 10 5:42.10
11. Women, 400m Medley Open DIVLJAK, Danica 10 5:42.10

Silver 28. Men, 400m Freestyle 13 - 14 years BOKUN, Aleksa 11 4:34.40
20. Men, 50m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije 11 33.28
6. Men, 100m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije 11 1:15.59
32. Men, 200m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years MITIC, Ognjen 09 2:43.62
32. Men, 200m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije 11 2:46.62
1. Men, 100m Butterfly 15 - 16 years MITIC, Ognjen 09 1:03.10
26. Men, 200m Medley 13 - 14 years BOKUN, Aleksa 11 2:23.22
10. Men, 400m Medley Open BOKUN, Aleksa 11 5:05.60
9. Women, 100m Freestyle 13 - 14 years BOKUN, Sara 11 1:03.46
19. Women, 50m Backstroke Open KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 33.34
23. Women, 50m Butterfly 15 - 16 years DIVLJAK, Danica 10 32.45
23. Women, 50m Butterfly 13 - 14 years RATKOVIC, Andrea 11 31.16
2. Women, 100m Butterfly 13 - 14 years RATKOVIC, Andrea 11 1:13.63
38. Women, 100m Medley 15 years and older KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 1:11.71
38. Women, 100m Medley 13 - 14 years RATKOVIC, Andrea 11 1:13.69
17. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 13 - 14 years Dinamo Pančevo 1 5:01.73

Bronze 12. Men, 200m Freestyle 15 - 16 years SAVIC, Petar 10 2:14.65
28. Men, 400m Freestyle 15 - 16 years STANCUL, Lazar 10 4:39.11
20. Men, 50m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years BOKUN, Aleksa 11 33.41
22. Men, 50m Butterfly 13 - 14 years SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 29.51
26. Men, 200m Medley 13 - 14 years SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 2:33.33
16. Men, 4 x 100m Medley 13 - 14 years Dinamo Pančevo 1 4:40.63
25. Women, 50m Freestyle 13 - 14 years BOKUN, Sara 11 28.69
19. Women, 50m Backstroke 15 - 16 years SIMON, Sara 09 35.51
4. Women, 100m Backstroke 15 - 16 years SIMON, Sara 09 1:15.57
4. Women, 100m Backstroke 15 years and older SIMON, Sara 09 1:15.12
4. Women, 100m Backstroke 13 - 14 years BOKUN, Sara 11 1:12.36
23. Women, 50m Butterfly 13 - 14 years BOKUN, Sara 11 33.51
27. Women, 200m Medley Open RATKOVIC, Andrea 11 2:39.38
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Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak.

Gold 20. Men, 50m Breaststroke Open KOCSIS, Adam 09 29.13
6. Men, 100m Breaststroke 15 years and older KOCSIS, Adam 09 1:03.11

Neptun

Gold 14. Men, 200m Butterfly 17 - 18 years KALC, Matija 08 2:19.29
Silver 1. Men, 100m Butterfly 17 - 18 years KALC, Matija 08 1:00.10

14. Men, 200m Butterfly Open KALC, Matija 08 2:19.29
Bronze 1. Men, 100m Butterfly 15 years and older KALC, Matija 08 1:00.42

Novi Sad

Gold 28. Men, 400m Freestyle 13 - 14 years JOKIC, Djordje 11 4:29.60
18. Men, 50m Backstroke 13 - 14 years NADJ, David 11 30.82
30. Men, 200m Backstroke 13 - 14 years NADJ, David 11 2:22.23
20. Men, 50m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years SEVCENKO, Lev 10 30.22
20. Men, 50m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years JOKIC, Djordje 11 32.91
21. Women, 50m Breaststroke 17 - 18 years ILIC, Una 08 40.48
21. Women, 50m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years DRK, Stasa 09 34.93
21. Women, 50m Breaststroke Open DRK, Stasa 09 34.93
7. Women, 100m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years DRK, Stasa 09 1:15.05
7. Women, 100m Breaststroke 15 years and older DRK, Stasa 09 1:14.96
15. Women, 200m Butterfly 13 - 14 years DANILIN, Darija 12 2:53.14
17. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 13 - 14 years Novi Sad 1 4:59.54

Silver 8. Men, 100m Freestyle 15 - 16 years PANIOT, Andrii 09 56.75
8. Men, 100m Freestyle 13 - 14 years NADJ, David 11 56.55
37. Men, 100m Medley 13 - 14 years SARIC, Marko 12 1:11.30
16. Men, 4 x 100m Medley 13 - 14 years Novi Sad 1 4:27.41
25. Women, 50m Freestyle 13 - 14 years BANOVIC, Teodora 12 28.43
13. Women, 200m Freestyle 13 - 14 years BANOVIC, Teodora 12 2:17.97
23. Women, 50m Butterfly 17 - 18 years DRK, Lena 07 30.86
15. Women, 200m Butterfly Open DANILIN, Darija 12 2:53.14
27. Women, 200m Medley 17 - 18 years DRK, Lena 07 2:32.51
27. Women, 200m Medley Open DRK, Lena 07 2:32.51

Bronze 24. Men, 50m Freestyle 15 - 16 years PANIOT, Andrii 09 26.25
20. Men, 50m Breaststroke Open SEVCENKO, Lev 10 30.22
5. Women, 800m Freestyle 13 - 14 years DANILIN, Darija 12 10:53.19
2. Women, 100m Butterfly 13 - 14 years DANILIN, Darija 12 1:14.32

Olimp

Gold 34. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle Open Olimp 1 4:39.19
Silver 19. Women, 50m Backstroke 15 - 16 years RESANOVIC, Una 10 34.16

4. Women, 100m Backstroke 15 - 16 years RESANOVIC, Una 10 1:12.05
4. Women, 100m Backstroke 15 years and older RESANOVIC, Una 10 1:11.44
31. Women, 200m Backstroke 15 - 16 years RESANOVIC, Una 10 2:33.72
38. Women, 100m Medley 15 - 16 years RESANOVIC, Una 10 1:16.64

Bronze 36. Men, 1500m Freestyle 17 - 18 years STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 18:52.51
31. Women, 200m Backstroke 13 - 14 years ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 2:38.94
31. Women, 200m Backstroke Open RESANOVIC, Una 10 2:33.72
38. Women, 100m Medley 15 years and older RESANOVIC, Una 10 1:15.88

PK Arena 2015

Gold 1. Men, 100m Butterfly 13 - 14 years CHRISTOU, Alexandros 12 1:01.92
Silver 22. Men, 50m Butterfly 13 - 14 years CHRISTOU, Alexandros 12 27.76
Bronze 32. Men, 200m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years TOPIC, Matija 09 2:54.26

26. Men, 200m Medley 15 - 16 years VUKSIC, Uros 10 2:24.95
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Pirat

Gold 28. Men, 400m Freestyle Open STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 4:09.59
14. Men, 200m Butterfly Open STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 2:10.63

Bronze 18. Men, 50m Backstroke Open NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 29.27
3. Men, 100m Backstroke 15 years and older NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 1:01.35
37. Men, 100m Medley 15 years and older NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 1:03.24
25. Women, 50m Freestyle Open RAKIC, Petra 10 27.68
9. Women, 100m Freestyle 15 years and older RAKIC, Petra 10 59.83
23. Women, 50m Butterfly Open RAKIC, Petra 10 30.76

Polet Sombor

Gold 32. Men, 200m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years APERLIC, Obrad 10 2:28.66
33. Women, 200m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years ZARIC, Lena 12 2:57.24
17. Women, 4 x 100m Medley Open Polet Sombor 1 5:22.80

Silver 18. Men, 50m Backstroke 15 - 16 years ZARIC, Bogdan 09 29.81
30. Men, 200m Backstroke 15 - 16 years ZARIC, Bogdan 09 2:20.29
32. Men, 200m Breaststroke Open APERLIC, Obrad 10 2:28.66
21. Women, 50m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years ZARIC, Lena 12 36.90
7. Women, 100m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years ZARIC, Lena 12 1:22.91
33. Women, 200m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years GRBA, Aleksandra 09 3:28.40
33. Women, 200m Breaststroke Open ZARIC, Lena 12 2:57.24
27. Women, 200m Medley 13 - 14 years ZARIC, Lena 12 2:47.54

Bronze 3. Men, 100m Backstroke 15 - 16 years ZARIC, Bogdan 09 1:04.84
32. Men, 200m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years ZORIC, Milos 11 3:01.52
37. Men, 100m Medley 15 - 16 years APERLIC, Obrad 10 1:05.83
21. Women, 50m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 38.59
38. Women, 100m Medley 13 - 14 years ZARIC, Lena 12 1:17.60

Senta

Gold 1. Men, 100m Butterfly 15 years and older NAGY, Viktor 06 57.23
25. Women, 50m Freestyle 13 - 14 years ORELJ, Sara 11 26.68
25. Women, 50m Freestyle Open ORELJ, Sara 11 26.68
19. Women, 50m Backstroke 13 - 14 years ORELJ, Sara 11 30.96
19. Women, 50m Backstroke Open ORELJ, Sara 11 30.96

Sombor

Silver 37. Men, 100m Medley 17 - 18 years IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 1:17.79
Bronze 14. Men, 200m Butterfly 17 - 18 years IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 3:00.67

Sparta Pancevo

Silver 25. Women, 50m Freestyle 17 - 18 years STOEV, Dunja 07 31.53
Bronze 9. Women, 100m Freestyle 17 - 18 years STOEV, Dunja 07 1:08.67

23. Women, 50m Butterfly 17 - 18 years STOEV, Dunja 07 35.05

Spartak Prozivka

Gold 21. Women, 50m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years CISAR, Adel 11 36.68
Silver 31. Women, 200m Backstroke 13 - 14 years CISAR, Adel 11 2:37.51

2. Women, 100m Butterfly 15 - 16 years KANIZAI, Ana 10 1:22.33
Bronze 19. Women, 50m Backstroke 13 - 14 years CISAR, Adel 11 34.00

21. Women, 50m Breaststroke Open CISAR, Adel 11 36.68
7. Women, 100m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years CISAR, Adel 11 1:23.99
33. Women, 200m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years CISAR, Adel 11 3:02.44
23. Women, 50m Butterfly 15 - 16 years KANIZAI, Ana 10 34.04
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Spartak Subotica

Gold 24. Men, 50m Freestyle 17 - 18 years RISTIC, Aleksa 08 23.65
24. Men, 50m Freestyle 13 - 14 years MARTIN, Nikolas 11 25.70
24. Men, 50m Freestyle Open RISTIC, Aleksa 08 23.65
8. Men, 100m Freestyle 17 - 18 years BORSOS, Boris 07 52.46
8. Men, 100m Freestyle 15 years and older RISTIC, Aleksa 08 50.84
8. Men, 100m Freestyle 13 - 14 years MARTIN, Nikolas 11 55.85
12. Men, 200m Freestyle 17 - 18 years BORSOS, Boris 07 1:56.69
12. Men, 200m Freestyle Open BORSOS, Boris 07 1:56.69
28. Men, 400m Freestyle 17 - 18 years BORSOS, Boris 07 4:09.70
36. Men, 1500m Freestyle 17 - 18 years MACANKO, Vanja 07 17:42.71
20. Men, 50m Breaststroke 17 - 18 years KERMENDI, Igor 08 30.13
32. Men, 200m Breaststroke 17 - 18 years KERMENDI, Igor 08 2:23.65
32. Men, 200m Breaststroke Open KERMENDI, Igor 08 2:23.65
22. Men, 50m Butterfly 17 - 18 years RISTIC, Aleksa 08 25.44
22. Men, 50m Butterfly Open RISTIC, Aleksa 08 25.44
1. Men, 100m Butterfly 17 - 18 years UJVARI, Leon 08 58.09
37. Men, 100m Medley 17 - 18 years MACANKO, Vanja 07 1:03.61
26. Men, 200m Medley 17 - 18 years MACANKO, Vanja 07 2:33.90
26. Men, 200m Medley 13 - 14 years RAKIC, Darko 11 2:21.32
34. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle 13 - 14 years Spartak 1 4:13.53
16. Men, 4 x 100m Medley 15 - 18 years Spartak 1 4:13.76
16. Men, 4 x 100m Medley 13 - 14 years Spartak 1 4:27.19
9. Women, 100m Freestyle 15 - 16 years NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 58.99
9. Women, 100m Freestyle 15 years and older NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 57.86
9. Women, 100m Freestyle 13 - 14 years STIPIC, Sara 12 1:00.32
13. Women, 200m Freestyle 15 - 16 years NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 2:05.42
13. Women, 200m Freestyle 13 - 14 years BOTKA, Petra 11 2:16.40
13. Women, 200m Freestyle Open NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 2:05.42
29. Women, 400m Freestyle 15 - 16 years NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 4:23.87
29. Women, 400m Freestyle 13 - 14 years BOTKA, Petra 11 4:41.67
29. Women, 400m Freestyle Open NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 4:23.87
5. Women, 800m Freestyle 15 - 16 years NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 9:02.09
5. Women, 800m Freestyle 13 - 14 years BOTKA, Petra 11 9:41.76
5. Women, 800m Freestyle Open NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 9:02.09
7. Women, 100m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 1:22.89
33. Women, 200m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years MILOSEVIC, Una 10 2:53.58
33. Women, 200m Breaststroke Open MILOSEVIC, Una 10 2:53.58
23. Women, 50m Butterfly 13 - 14 years STIPIC, Sara 12 30.90
2. Women, 100m Butterfly 13 - 14 years STIPIC, Sara 12 1:10.19
38. Women, 100m Medley 13 - 14 years BOTKA, Petra 11 1:12.63
11. Women, 400m Medley 13 - 14 years DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 6:03.98

Silver 8. Men, 100m Freestyle 17 - 18 years RISTIC, Aleksa 08 52.90
8. Men, 100m Freestyle 15 years and older BORSOS, Boris 07 51.09
28. Men, 400m Freestyle Open BORSOS, Boris 07 4:09.70
36. Men, 1500m Freestyle 13 - 14 years SULC, Mark 12 18:27.60
3. Men, 100m Backstroke 13 - 14 years RAKIC, Darko 11 1:05.74
30. Men, 200m Backstroke 13 - 14 years RAKIC, Darko 11 2:22.98
20. Men, 50m Breaststroke 17 - 18 years MACANKO, Vanja 07 31.35
20. Men, 50m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 31.27
20. Men, 50m Breaststroke Open KERMENDI, Igor 08 30.13
32. Men, 200m Breaststroke 17 - 18 years MACANKO, Vanja 07 2:29.15
22. Men, 50m Butterfly 15 - 16 years MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 27.21
1. Men, 100m Butterfly 15 years and older UJVARI, Leon 08 57.39
1. Men, 100m Butterfly 13 - 14 years MARTIN, Nikolas 11 1:02.71
14. Men, 200m Butterfly 17 - 18 years UJVARI, Leon 08 2:20.94
14. Men, 200m Butterfly 13 - 14 years NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 2:31.56
10. Men, 400m Medley 13 - 14 years NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 5:18.08
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29. Women, 400m Freestyle 13 - 14 years STIPIC, Sara 12 4:51.99
29. Women, 400m Freestyle Open BOTKA, Petra 11 4:41.67
5. Women, 800m Freestyle 15 - 16 years SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 10:39.64
5. Women, 800m Freestyle 13 - 14 years STIPIC, Sara 12 10:19.63
5. Women, 800m Freestyle Open BOTKA, Petra 11 9:41.76
7. Women, 100m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years MILOSEVIC, Una 10 1:19.08
7. Women, 100m Breaststroke 15 years and older MILOSEVIC, Una 10 1:19.83
33. Women, 200m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 2:59.26
11. Women, 400m Medley Open DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 6:03.98

Bronze 8. Men, 100m Freestyle 17 - 18 years UJVARI, Leon 08 52.96
28. Men, 400m Freestyle 13 - 14 years RAKIC, Darko 11 4:37.09
36. Men, 1500m Freestyle 13 - 14 years BACOVIC, Oleg 12 18:31.33
6. Men, 100m Breaststroke 15 years and older KERMENDI, Igor 08 1:05.70
6. Men, 100m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years BACOVIC, Oleg 12 1:20.69
32. Men, 200m Breaststroke Open MACANKO, Vanja 07 2:29.15
22. Men, 50m Butterfly 17 - 18 years UJVARI, Leon 08 25.95
22. Men, 50m Butterfly Open UJVARI, Leon 08 25.95
1. Men, 100m Butterfly 15 - 16 years MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 1:03.28
14. Men, 200m Butterfly 13 - 14 years SULC, Mark 12 2:41.71
14. Men, 200m Butterfly Open UJVARI, Leon 08 2:20.94
37. Men, 100m Medley 13 - 14 years BACOVIC, Oleg 12 1:12.11
26. Men, 200m Medley Open RAKIC, Darko 11 2:21.32
10. Men, 400m Medley Open NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 5:18.08
13. Women, 200m Freestyle Open BOTKA, Petra 11 2:16.40
29. Women, 400m Freestyle 15 - 16 years SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 5:06.52
21. Women, 50m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years MILOSEVIC, Una 10 36.95
33. Women, 200m Breaststroke Open DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 2:59.26
38. Women, 100m Medley 15 - 16 years SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 1:20.17
17. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 13 - 14 years Spartak 1 5:02.98

Srem - Sremska Mitrovica

Gold 12. Men, 200m Freestyle 13 - 14 years DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 2:09.66
22. Men, 50m Butterfly 13 - 14 years DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 27.74

Silver 18. Men, 50m Backstroke 17 - 18 years RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 30.98
3. Men, 100m Backstroke 17 - 18 years RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 1:05.58

Bronze 1. Men, 100m Butterfly 13 - 14 years DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 1:02.78

Sremska Mitrovica

Gold 12. Men, 200m Freestyle 15 - 16 years BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 2:10.33
25. Women, 50m Freestyle 15 - 16 years LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 28.63
15. Women, 200m Butterfly 17 - 18 years PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 3:09.69

Silver 24. Men, 50m Freestyle 17 - 18 years MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 24.68
12. Men, 200m Freestyle 15 - 16 years SKARO, Vukasin 09 2:13.07
28. Men, 400m Freestyle 17 - 18 years MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 4:24.99
28. Men, 400m Freestyle 15 - 16 years BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 4:38.94
36. Men, 1500m Freestyle 17 - 18 years MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 17:52.28
14. Men, 200m Butterfly 15 - 16 years VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 3:04.82
9. Women, 100m Freestyle 15 - 16 years LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 1:03.62
13. Women, 200m Freestyle 15 - 16 years LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 2:20.85
29. Women, 400m Freestyle 15 - 16 years LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 4:47.58
21. Women, 50m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 35.71
21. Women, 50m Breaststroke Open LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 35.71
17. Women, 4 x 100m Medley Open Sremska Mitrovica 1 5:25.71

Bronze 24. Men, 50m Freestyle 13 - 14 years TODIC, Miljan 12 27.26
24. Men, 50m Freestyle Open MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 24.68
12. Men, 200m Freestyle 17 - 18 years MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 1:59.93
12. Men, 200m Freestyle 13 - 14 years PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 2:15.38
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12. Men, 200m Freestyle Open MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 1:59.93
28. Men, 400m Freestyle Open MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 4:24.99
18. Men, 50m Backstroke 17 - 18 years KOKAR, Marko 08 36.13
18. Men, 50m Backstroke 13 - 14 years SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 32.16
3. Men, 100m Backstroke 13 - 14 years SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 1:09.62
30. Men, 200m Backstroke 13 - 14 years SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 2:28.91
34. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle 15 - 18 years Sremska Mitrovica 2 3:53.71
13. Women, 200m Freestyle 15 - 16 years TODIC, Dunja 10 2:30.36
29. Women, 400m Freestyle Open LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 4:47.58
5. Women, 800m Freestyle 15 - 16 years TODIC, Dunja 10 11:06.85
5. Women, 800m Freestyle Open GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 10:12.36
7. Women, 100m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years GLIGORIC, Katarina 09 1:30.40
7. Women, 100m Breaststroke 15 years and older GLIGORIC, Katarina 09 1:31.58
2. Women, 100m Butterfly 17 - 18 years PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 1:25.21
15. Women, 200m Butterfly Open PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 3:09.69

Swimming club Proleter

Gold 24. Men, 50m Freestyle 15 - 16 years KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 23.88
8. Men, 100m Freestyle 15 - 16 years KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 53.25
36. Men, 1500m Freestyle 15 - 16 years BORIC, Ognjen 09 17:52.24
18. Men, 50m Backstroke 15 - 16 years JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 27.79
3. Men, 100m Backstroke 15 - 16 years JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 1:02.86
3. Men, 100m Backstroke 13 - 14 years BORIC, Stefan 11 1:05.44
30. Men, 200m Backstroke 15 - 16 years MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 2:16.51
1. Men, 100m Butterfly 15 - 16 years KRECEV, Marko 09 1:02.51
37. Men, 100m Medley 15 - 16 years KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 1:02.68
37. Men, 100m Medley 15 years and older KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 1:01.67
26. Men, 200m Medley 15 - 16 years JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 2:15.22
26. Men, 200m Medley Open JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 2:15.22
10. Men, 400m Medley 15 - 16 years MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 5:03.55
10. Men, 400m Medley Open MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 5:03.55
34. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle 15 - 18 years Proleter 1 3:37.84
25. Women, 50m Freestyle 17 - 18 years DELIC, Sara 07 27.05
9. Women, 100m Freestyle 17 - 18 years DELIC, Sara 07 1:01.59
13. Women, 200m Freestyle 17 - 18 years DELIC, Sara 07 2:16.23
29. Women, 400m Freestyle 17 - 18 years DELIC, Sara 07 4:52.11
4. Women, 100m Backstroke 13 - 14 years PETKANIC, Sofija 12 1:08.17
31. Women, 200m Backstroke 13 - 14 years PETKANIC, Sofija 12 2:27.92

Silver 24. Men, 50m Freestyle 15 - 16 years KRECEV, Marko 09 25.82
24. Men, 50m Freestyle Open KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 23.88
12. Men, 200m Freestyle 17 - 18 years JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 1:59.13
12. Men, 200m Freestyle Open JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 1:59.13
18. Men, 50m Backstroke Open JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 27.79
3. Men, 100m Backstroke 15 - 16 years MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 1:03.34
3. Men, 100m Backstroke 15 years and older JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 1:00.10
37. Men, 100m Medley 15 - 16 years JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 1:04.49
37. Men, 100m Medley 15 years and older JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 1:02.47
25. Women, 50m Freestyle Open DELIC, Sara 07 27.05
9. Women, 100m Freestyle 15 years and older DELIC, Sara 07 59.13
13. Women, 200m Freestyle Open DELIC, Sara 07 2:16.23
19. Women, 50m Backstroke 13 - 14 years PETKANIC, Sofija 12 33.62
4. Women, 100m Backstroke 13 - 14 years DELIC, Masa 11 1:10.05
31. Women, 200m Backstroke Open PETKANIC, Sofija 12 2:27.92

Bronze 8. Men, 100m Freestyle 15 - 16 years BORIC, Ognjen 09 57.08
8. Men, 100m Freestyle 15 years and older KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 52.14
30. Men, 200m Backstroke Open MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 2:16.51
20. Men, 50m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years KECIC, Jovan 10 33.27
1. Men, 100m Butterfly 17 - 18 years JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 1:06.79
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9. Women, 100m Freestyle 13 - 14 years DELIC, Masa 11 1:05.96
13. Women, 200m Freestyle 13 - 14 years PETKANIC, Sofija 12 2:20.16
19. Women, 50m Backstroke Open PETKANIC, Sofija 12 33.62
27. Women, 200m Medley 13 - 14 years DELIC, Masa 11 2:48.89

Velika Kikinda

Gold 18. Men, 50m Backstroke 17 - 18 years KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 26.20
18. Men, 50m Backstroke Open KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 26.20
3. Men, 100m Backstroke 17 - 18 years KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 57.03
3. Men, 100m Backstroke 15 years and older KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 57.99
30. Men, 200m Backstroke 17 - 18 years KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 2:10.61
30. Men, 200m Backstroke Open KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 2:10.61
23. Women, 50m Butterfly 17 - 18 years STANCIC, Teodora 08 30.03
23. Women, 50m Butterfly 15 - 16 years BALINT, Minja 09 30.36
23. Women, 50m Butterfly Open STANCIC, Teodora 08 30.03
2. Women, 100m Butterfly 17 - 18 years STANCIC, Teodora 08 1:06.43
2. Women, 100m Butterfly 15 - 16 years BALINT, Minja 09 1:14.27
2. Women, 100m Butterfly 15 years and older STANCIC, Teodora 08 1:06.18
38. Women, 100m Medley 17 - 18 years STANCIC, Teodora 08 1:09.81
38. Women, 100m Medley 15 years and older STANCIC, Teodora 08 1:09.33
27. Women, 200m Medley 17 - 18 years STANCIC, Teodora 08 2:30.03
27. Women, 200m Medley Open STANCIC, Teodora 08 2:30.03

Silver 22. Men, 50m Butterfly 17 - 18 years KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 25.77
22. Men, 50m Butterfly Open KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 25.77
25. Women, 50m Freestyle 15 - 16 years BALINT, Minja 09 28.69
23. Women, 50m Butterfly Open BALINT, Minja 09 30.36

Bronze 24. Men, 50m Freestyle 17 - 18 years PROTIC, Marko 08 24.77
18. Men, 50m Backstroke 15 - 16 years SAVIC, Petar 09 30.57
30. Men, 200m Backstroke 15 - 16 years SAVIC, Petar 09 2:24.13
9. Women, 100m Freestyle 15 - 16 years CURCIN, Teodora 09 1:07.90
2. Women, 100m Butterfly 15 years and older BALINT, Minja 09 1:12.00

Vojvodina

Gold 28. Men, 400m Freestyle 15 - 16 years KOSANOVIC, Aleksa Kalas 10 4:34.16
36. Men, 1500m Freestyle 13 - 14 years SEHOVCOV, Aleksej 11 17:10.21
22. Men, 50m Butterfly 15 - 16 years RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 26.87

Silver 12. Men, 200m Freestyle 13 - 14 years RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 2:14.16
30. Men, 200m Backstroke 17 - 18 years FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 2:11.38
30. Men, 200m Backstroke Open FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 2:11.38
6. Men, 100m Breaststroke 15 years and older ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 1:04.53
26. Men, 200m Medley 15 - 16 years RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 2:17.21
26. Men, 200m Medley Open RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 2:17.21
34. Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle 15 - 18 years Vojvodina 1 3:44.98
9. Women, 100m Freestyle 17 - 18 years MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 1:04.19
29. Women, 400m Freestyle 17 - 18 years STANIC, Tamara 07 5:01.66
2. Women, 100m Butterfly 17 - 18 years MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 1:11.27
2. Women, 100m Butterfly 15 years and older MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 1:09.96

Bronze 8. Men, 100m Freestyle 13 - 14 years RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 57.35
30. Men, 200m Backstroke 17 - 18 years RADISIC, Vukasin 07 2:18.88
22. Men, 50m Butterfly 15 - 16 years KOSANOVIC, Aleksa Kalas 10 27.59
25. Women, 50m Freestyle 15 - 16 years ELEZ, Andjelija 09 29.73
29. Women, 400m Freestyle 13 - 14 years TUTOROV, Stasa 11 4:54.22
31. Women, 200m Backstroke 15 - 16 years ELEZ, Andjelija 09 2:35.25
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Vrbas

Silver 24. Men, 50m Freestyle 13 - 14 years BASTA, Vuk 11 26.31
18. Men, 50m Backstroke 13 - 14 years BASTA, Vuk 11 31.99


